EUROPE’S LARGEST
SELECTION OF TEST & M
EASUREM
ENT EQUIPM
ENT FOR HIRE
WHY BUY
WHEN YOU CAN HIRE
N

Megger is a registered trademark
ORDERING INFORMATION
STANDARD VERSIONS WITH TEST LEADS
Item (Qty) Order No.
DLRO600 High Current Digital Low Resistance
Ohmmeter (English QWERTY keyboard) DLRO600-EN
DLRO600 High Current Digital Low Resistance
Ohmmeter (French AZERTY keyboard) DLRO600-FR
Included Accessories
5 m (16.4 ft.) Lead set set comprising 2 x 50 mm2
current leads with clips and 2 potential
leads with clips 6220-755
Download Manager 6111-442
User Guide on CD-ROM 6172-763
RS232 download cable 25955-025
Quick Start Guide (English) 6172-782
Quick Start Guide (French) 6172-783
Warranty card. 6170-618
VERSIONS WITHOUT TEST LEADS
Item (Qty) Order No.
DLRO600 High Current Digital Low Resistance
Ohmmeter (English QWERTY keyboard) DLRO600-EN-NLS
DLRO600 High Current Digital Low Resistance
Ohmmeter (French AZERTY keyboard) DLRO600-FR-NLS
Included Accessories
Download Manager 6111-442
User Guide on CD-ROM 6172-763
RS232 download cable 25955-025